Date 

DEFENDANT: 
CASE NUMBER: 

Rodney Lawrence Jackson 
2: l 7-CR-50-S-DLB 

IMPRISONMENT 

Judgment - Page --=-2- of 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total 
term of: 

7 

Three Hundred Thirty-Six (336) Months (Consecutive to Eastern District of Kentucky, Docket No. 2:08-CR-
58-1 and Kenton County, Kentucky Case Nos. 05-CR-249 and 08-CR-100) 

~ The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

It is recommended that the defendant participate in the 500-Hour RDAP Program.